
I.D.:	44505754

Patch-cord	FO-SM,	2xSC/PC,	DX,	3m

Data
publicarii

12.12.19 Coduri	CPV 31224400-6

Pretul
estimativ:

57,50	RON	-	57,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Specificatii	tehnice:	-	2	bucati	Patch-cord	single	mode,	duplex.	Standard	singlemode,
G.652.D.	Conector	1:	SC/PC	albastru.	Conector	2:	SC/PC	albastru	Lungime	3m	-	transportul
produselor	este	inclus	in	pret


